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1 FEGIRN

(AL )

515 o
FE MR gy | PITAE BB | AR
25 985 62 1,724,018 1,632,428 91,590
26 996 50 1,917,777 1,763,626 154,151
27 976 24 1,792,939 1,607,457 185,482
2 BIZHEROWNGR (KB
(HN7:FH)
R | X4 |[BEEEER B BB | Rttt | 2 ofh himrsi [1=K5r) =TS
W 430,521  713,157| 461,008 15,594 12,148( 1,632,428
» TR L 26.4% 43.7% 28.2% 1.0% 0.7% 100.0%
B 486,090 694,999 546,222 16,214 20,101| 1,763,626
. 353z 27.6% 39.4% 31.0% 0.9% 1.1% 100.0%
B 466,310 585,873 529,274 23,043 2,957 1,607,457
. 353z 29.0% 36.5% 32.9% 1.4% 0.2% 100.0%
3 SIS RIBURCIR DL
(BAL: TFH)
% |si | | e ek @gﬁ ‘“"?
- - AL | gy [EWE%| B/AV | T | Oy
25 650,686 564,020|  562| 86,104| 37.7%|  151| 15.3%
25 1,724,018| 26 92,945 71,743 86| 21,116 5.4% 40 4.1%
7 743,631 635,763  648| 107,220| 43.1%|  191| 19.4%
26 719,078 609,118|  571| 109,389 37.5%| 178 17.9%
26 1,917,777 27 116,477 91,624 81| 24,772 6.1% 38 3.8%
7 835,555 700,742| 652 134,161| 43.6%|  216| 21.7%
27 1,792,939 27 607,667 514,986|  497| 92,184 33.9%|  155| 15.9%
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(BAL: 1)

B | 31 || o _

24 - 109,868 80,609 78] 29,181

25 25 1,724,018 650,686 564,020 562| 86,104

i - 760,554 644,629 640| 115,285

25 - 92,945 71,743 86| 21,116

26 26 1,917,777 719,078 609,118 571( 109,389

i - 812,023 680,861 657| 130,505

26 - 116,477 91,624 81| 24,772

27 27 1,792,939 607,667 514,986 497 92,184

H - 724,144 606,610 578( 116,956

(BAZ: A1)
ElESiR
X5 2T 2647 [ 254F K
HLH Rt HLH Rt HLH it

47 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 945 945 966 966 935 935
7H 31 976 30 996 23 958
8H 0 976 0 996 7 965
9H 0 976 0 996 5 970
101 0 976 0 996 15 985
11H 0 976 0 996 0 985
12H 0 976 0 996 0 985
1A 0 976 0 996 0 985
2H 0 976 0 996 0 985
3H 0 996 0 985
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(BT 1)
1 448
EXA QTAEJE 264 254
H A Bt H A Bt A BEr
4 58,161 58,161 45,197 45,197 49,148 49,148
5H 57,452 115,613 43,352 88,549 58,690 107,838
6 H 66,310 181,923 91,939 180,488 79,841 187,679
7H 97,002 278,925 87,947 268,435 66,952 254,631
8H 59,239 338,164 68,534 336,969 63,452 318,083
9H 83,193 421,357 93,981 430,950 81,092 399,175
104 73,842 495,199 76,353 507,303 79,572 478,747
114 64,336 559,535 72,637 579,940 59,321 538,068
124 65,262 624,797 57,717 637,657 60,689 598,757
1A 39,037 663,834 44,720 682,377 51,970 650,727
2H 60,310 724,144 68,248 750,625 53,410 704,137
3H 61,398 812,023 56,417 760,554
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R I HE NEPE W wmpE|  AE
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— | EERS ZDf EEIEA LY ol
25 698 291 39 0 10 9 1,047
26 715 276 19 0 8 6 1,024
27 611 191 29 2 25 1 859
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(HEAL: A, TH)
w | ke | B - P AL L
H X o 3
- 7 (%) s b R
RENPE 30 4 43,665 5 21
25 B pE 26 21 1,534 0 5
& F 56 25 45,199 5 26
RENPE 9 2 2,150 0 7
26 g pE 8 5 79 0 3
& F 17 7 2,229 0 10
RENPE 9 4 21,387 0 5
27 g pE 12 11 448 0 1
& F 21 15 21,835 0 6
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(1) HETICEABE T EIR
(BAZ A, B )
X | B OB [ vEemk] ISE | E | BEEANER | BuERE
oA 545 10.9%
AR R 702
& Fk 1,010 | 3,404 4,979 1,247 123.5% 25.0%
(2) THEEELEEAE I Z DR
(BAZ A, B )
X g | B OBE [sme] SIER | RO | BIRERER | Bl
% Ue 670 608 90.7% 33.9%
LANE TR 280 0.0%
& F 950 976 1,793 608 64.0% 33.9%
(B8) VR ERE 5D BEEERSCIRIL  CEA264E6 4 1H ~FR2THE5 A 31H)
(1) HETICEABE T EIR
(BAZ A, B )
X | B OB [ vEemk] ISE | E B | BRSNS BuERE
oA 481 8.3%
LINESES 672
& F 1,065 | 3,591 5,800 1,153 108.3% 19.9%
(2) THEEBLEEAE I Z DR
(BAZ A, B )
X | B OB [si1=e| SIEEER | E O | BEEAER | BuERE
% U 620 835 134.7% 43.5%
FATRI PR 280 347 123.9%
& F 900 996 1,918 1,182 131.3% 61.6%




